
 

Faculty Staffing Committee 
Prioritized Faculty Requests within Cluster for 2022-2023 

 
 
Supervising Administrator:        
 
Cluster:        
 

Faculty Staffing Requests in Priority Order (only one per rank)  

 

SA/DC will 
present to 

FSC 
 

Check all that 
apply Priority Position Title 

 1       

   

 2       

   

 3       

   

 4       

   

 5       

   
 
 
 

Petaluma/Santa Rosa Cluster Support for Positions on Each Other’s Campuses  
Clusters are not required to rank positions submitted by another Cluster/location but can express their 

support below.     

 

Position       Cluster/Location       

Position       Cluster/Location       

Position       Cluster/Location       

Position       Cluster/Location       

Position       Cluster/Location       

 


